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                            FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS AS ON 31.03.2023                       

AUTHORISED CAPITAL

STASTICAL DATA AS ON 31‐03‐2023          

MEMBERS ‐ SHAREHOLDERS  ‐ 22762   

AUDIT CLASSIFICATION ‐ A
RS. IN LAKSSR NO.

NET NPA

7,00,00,000.00

4,66,94,130.00

69,23,77,866.14

3,20,09,20,001.49

1,60,21,80,943.13

4,06,71,91,137.46

3,75,35,283.20

0.00%

PAID UP CAPIATAL

RESERVE & SURPLUS

DEPOSITS

ADVANCES

WORKING CAPITAL

PROFIT


