FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS AS ON 31.03.2023

SR NO.	STASTICAL DATA AS ON 31-03-2023 MEMBERS - SHAREHOLDERS - 22762 AUDIT CLASSIFICATION - A	RS. IN LAKS
1	AUTHORISED CAPITAL	7,00,00,000.00
2	PAID UP CAPIATAL	4,66,94,130.00
3	RESERVE & SURPLUS	69,23,77,866.14
4	DEPOSITS	3,20,09,20,001.49
5	ADVANCES	1,60,21,80,943.13
6	WORKING CAPITAL	4,06,71,91,137.46
7	PROFIT	3,75,35,283.20
8	NET NPA	0.00%